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The results of the MBA Entrance Test for admission to the MBA Programme at Bhaderwah Campus, University of Jammu, held on 29th July 2025 at the Bhaderwah Campus and the Department of Statistics, University of Jammu, are hereby declared as follows: 
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Name of Candidates 
Priya Sharma 
Akshit Sharma 

Kameshwar Singh 
Uzma Zehra 

School of Management Studies 
Bhaderwah Campus 
University of Jammu 

Harsh Shalia 

Signature of Admission Committee: 

Hassan Haider 

Arvind Rana 

Abrar Khan 

29|7|25 

Roll Numbers 
BC 001 

BCO02 

BCO03 

BC004 

BC005 

BC006 

BC007 

No; BefJu| AcD|230 
Date 24-07-2015 

BC008 

Result (Out of 100) 
72.50 

47.50 

87.50 

91.25 

Absent 

68.75 

97.50 

70.00 
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