School of Management Studies Bhaderwah Campus University of Jammu

No: BC/JU/ACD/25/780 Date: 29-07-2025

The results of the MBA Entrance Test for admission to the MBA Programme at Bhaderwah Campus, University of Jammu, held on 29th July 2025 at the Bhaderwah Campus and the Department of Statistics, University of Jammu, are hereby declared as follows:

S. No.	Name of Candidates	Roll Numbers	Result (Out of 100)
I	Priya Sharma	BC 001	72.50
2	Akshit Sharma	BC002	47.50
3	Kameshwar Singh	BC003	87.50
4	Uzma Zehra	BC004	91.25
5	Harsh Shalia	BC005	Absent
6	Hassan Haider	BC006	68.75
7	Arvind Rana	BC007 .	97.50
8	Abrar Khan	BC008	70.00

Signature of Admission Committee:

1. Sahvella

2. Omen -25

3. 9 17 125

4. 200775

5. Jehote Share